96 1-800-822-5242  •  in MN 952-431-6000  •  www.chromtech.com  •  sales@chromtech.com
H
PL
C
 C
ol
um
ns

require no tools for leak-free finger-tight connection
• Available in the Targa, Clipeus, and Haisil HL material
Clipeus Direct Connect Sprite™ Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
CR-0421-C185 C18 Clipeus, 2.1mm ID x 40mm
CR-0221-C185 C18 Clipeus, 2.1mm ID x 20mm
CR-0121-C185 C18 Clipeus, 2.1mm ID x 10mm
100 1-800-822-5242  •  in MN 952-431-6000  •  www.chromtech.com  •  sales@chromtech.com
H
PL
C
 C
ol
um
ns
Higgins Analytical Haisil™ HL
C18, 5µm Haisil HL Stainless Steel Columns
Phase Column ID 30mm 50mm 100mm 150mm 250mm
C18 4.6mm LS-0346-C185 LS-0546-C185 LS-1046-C185 LS-1546-C185 LS-2546-C185
3.0mm LS-0330-C185 LS-0530-C185 LS-1030-C185 LS-1530-C185 LS-2530-C185
2.1mm LS-0321-C185 LS-0521-C185 LS-1021-C185 LS-1521-C185 LS-2521-C185
C18 1.0mm LS-0301-C185 LS-0501-C185 LS-1001-C185 LS-1501-C185 LS-2501-C185
0.5mm LS-03M5-C185 LS-05M5-C185 LS-10M5-C185 LS-15M5-C185
0.3mm LS-03M3-C185 LS-05M3-C185 LS-10M3-C185
C18, 5µm Haisil HL Capillary HPLC Columns
C18 0.150mm LC-0515-C185 LC-1015-C185 LC-1515-C185 LS-2515-C185
0.075mm LC-0507-C185 LC-1007-C185 LC-1507-C185 LS-2507-C185
C18, 5µm Haisil HL Preparative HPLC Columns
C18 20.0mm LS-0520-C185 LS-1020-C185 LS-1520-C185 LS-2520-C185
10.0mm LS-0510-C185 LS-1010-C185 LS-1510-C185 LS-2510-C185
C18, 3µm Haisil™ HL Stainless Steel Columns
C18 4.6mm LS-0346-C183 LS-0546-C183 LS-1046-C183 LS-1546-C183 LS-2546-C183
3.0mm LS-0330-C183 LS-0530-C183 LS-1030-C183 LS-1530-C183 LS-2530-C183
2.1mm LS-0321-C183 LS-0521-C183 LS-1021-C183 LS-1521-C183 LS-2521-C183
C18 1.0mm LS-0301-C183 LS-0501-C183 LS-1001-C183 LS-1501-C183
0.5mm LS-03M5-C183 LS-05M5-C183 LS-10M5-C183 LS-15M5-C183
0.3mm LS-03M3-C183 LS-05M3-C183 LS-10M3-C183
• 100Å pore size
• Carbon Loading: C18 = 18%
• Surface area: 300m2/g
HAISIL HL “high load” columns and